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Anlage
Backerstr. 26, 27404 Zeven
G 04281-7852

Hallenadresse
Kleine Trift 13 a, 27412 Tarmstedt
G 04283-1238

Sportwart/in
Wichern, Oliver
T 015162986268 zevener-tc-sportwart@hotmail.de

Jugendwart/in

Houwers, Dennis
T 01792220450 houwers@gmx.de
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Junioren A RL (2er) | Regionsliga
MF: Youri van Putten
m 0171444444; youri@web.de

Ra. Name (Jg.) Nat.

van Putten, Youri (2006)
Klindworth, Josh (2006)
Wolffers, Carlos (2007)
Ortlepp, Lenn (2007)
Meier, Tewes (2008)
Spiess, Gero (2008)
Bammann, Jannis (2007)
Von Bargen, Niklas (2007)
Reitmann, Tjade (2007)

© 00 ~NOoO U~ WN PR

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr

10664729
10664730
10750022
10762697
10842943
10840293
10770591
10770589
10770590

LK

LK22,1
LK22,4
LK23,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0

DR

Tennis Q) poiin

Aduantage You

TN\B

TENNISVERBAND
NIEDERSACHSEN-BREMEN e.V.

#wirsindFAIRIliebtintennis

@& DUNLOP

&z GENERALI



